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

guest cabin. Whether you subdivide or keep it as an exclusive retreat, you won’t find another 
property like this one!

MLS 6026201 - $995,000

8650 W Hwy 61 
Talk about your Lake Superior value!!!!! This 2 acre Schroeder lot has plenty of privacy, year 
round creek AND an incredibly beautiful Lake Superior ledgerock beach with a private inlet 

to launch your kayaks. Large, roomy 3 bedroom, 2 bath manufactured home. 
MLS 6078585 - $269,900

2890 W Highway 61
Watch the wave action from every room in this 4 bedroom, 2 bath home, located minutes 

from town. Panoramic views of Lake Superior, Carlton Peak fireplace, newly updated kitchen 
w/quartz counters, full walkout lower level and an attached garage are just a few features. Lot 

has 200 ft of shoreline with 1.30 acres!  
 MLS 6082610 - $499,000

34 Grace Drive 
Stunning 4BR/4BA post 
& beam Lake Superior 
home!  Features floor 
to ceiling windows for 

gorgeous views, updated 
kitchen and a HUGE 
living & family room. 

Lot has 1.65 acres & 214’ 
of shoreline, 2 garages, 
greenhouse plus a cute 

sauna by the lake. 
MLS 6083657

$749,900

8580 W  
Highway 61 

Exceptional Lake Superior lot 
with 313’ of amazing shoreline 
including a gravel beach. The 
depth of the lot, as well as the 
4.26 acres provides plenty of 
privacy from Highway 61.  
Enjoy listening to the lake 

in the this cute 1940’s cabin 
located right by water’s edge. 

MLS 6083953 
$525,000

PEn
Din

G
PEn

Din
G

2634 E Highway 61 
Quality built 3BR/2BA home, completed by a local 

craftsman w/impeccable woodwork.  Nice floorplan with a 
lower level walkout, fireplace plus a det’d garage.   Incredible 

lot w/2 acres, mature pine trees & 300’ of gravel beach, 
perfect for kayaking & fires!  

MLS 6083857 $579,900

45 Mossy Hollow Point 
Looking for the dream cabin nestled in by the lake? This 
2BR/2BA is the perfect size with 1128 sq. ft. of one level 
living. Gas fireplace, custom maple cabinets & solid wood 
floors. Gazebo, decks & benches make it easy to appreciate 

the 261 ft. of ledgerock shoreline.

MLS 6084254 $439,900

nEW Manitoo Trail
Lovely 4BR/2BA home. 113’ Lake Superior shoreline 

on the coveted Manitoo Trail. Soothing sounds of 
lake, privacy of the forest, smells of the northwoods 

beckon you to forget your worries and relax--or 
entertain on the huge patio!

MLS 6084588 $499,900
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NORTH 
SHORE

(218) 387-2131     •     (800) 732-2131
www.CBNorthShore.com   

101 West Hwy . 61
Grand Marais, MN 55604

info@cbnorthshore.com

H o m e s  &  C a b i n s

 1001 Pike Lake Rd
Check out the charming farmhouse 

character of this 2 BR, 1BA fixer-upper 
on a great 10+ acre property that is close 
to lakes, trails, state and federal land yet 
still 15-20 minutes from Grand Marais.  

MLS 6080310 - $118,900

 2928 County Rd 7 
Country home with 3 BR, 2 BA just minutes 
from town. Home has an open floor plan with 

eat-in kitchen, large island and plenty of sunshine.  
Property is on 6+ acres and includes a 40 x 40 

garage complete with in-floor heat. 
MLS 6081628 - $268,900

nEW 2021 County Rd 7
The interior is as cute as can be with gorgeous, 

nicely finished wood floors, an efficient kitchen, two 
bedrooms, a bathroom and a laundry room all on 

one floor!!! Perfect starter home with a little  
TLC and sweat equity.

MLS 6084603 - $114,900

316 9th Ave W 
Spacious 4BR, 4BA home with attached garage.  

Features open floor plan and huge deck for 
entertaining.  Master bedroom and laundry on 

main floor for convenience. Income potential with 
lower level walkout and full second kitchen.  
Owner/Agent MLS 6083896 - $319,900

904 County Rd 14 
Beautifully situated on over 5 acres of forest land 
this gem in the rough is just waiting for you to 
polish it into your personal space, whether it be 
vacation or full-time home.  Quality windows, 
doors, and in-floor heat fueled by geothermal. 

MLS 6082863 - $159,900

502 E 2nd Ave  
Attractive 3BR, 2 BA home with many 
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
Lovely Lake Superior lot, located on the scenic Chicago 
Bay Road.  Nicely wooded, private, and well insulated 

from Highway 61, this lot offers an escape with no 
inconvenience. 

MLS 6030329 - $189,900  
and 6030330 - $194,900

Lake Superior LotsLake Superior View
nEW 43AB Hwy 61 E 

Look up “Fantastic Lake Superior Views” 
in the dictionary and there will be a photo 
of this parcel. Great privacy with 10 acres, 
beautiful tree cover, magnificent rock out-

croppings and take your breath away views. 
MLS 6083698  $79,900 

nEW  49xx north Rd 
Great 40A property with wonderful views  

of the foothills to the north as well as 
beautiful views of Lake Superior from the 
top of the lot. Nice variety of tree cover 

affords all the beauty of nature along  
with lots of wildlife. 

MLS 6083714  $120,000 

Raven Feather Road
Seriously amazing Lake Superior views, 
including Alligator Island from the rock 

outcroppings on this stunning lot. Property 
consists of 6.65 acres, end of the road 

location AND abuts Federal land to the 
west. Close to town & all amenities
MLS 6075126 - $109,900

County Road 67
Check out the Lake Superior views from 
these properties! 2 .7 - 3.48 acres with all 

utilities readily available - electric, broadband 
& telephone.  DNR owned Lake Superior 

shoreline across the road so you can have the 
enjoyment of the lake without the cost. 

MLS 6029971 - $69,900

UniT 210  
MLS 

6082642  
$299,900, 

3BR, 2BA

UniT 202 
MLS 

6074935 
$295,900 
2 BR, 2 BA

8 n.Broadway
Prime commercial property has 

immediate income. Two upper level 
apartments with space for more, plus 
storefront, and grounds rental. For 
Grand Marais the location could 
hardly be better for tourism and 

traffic potential. 
MLS 6029037 - $437,900

1st Ave West
Great opportunity in the downtown 

business district! This building is located 
on 1st Avenue West close to the harbor, 

Wisconsin Street, and Highway 61.  Busy 
retail area year round--heavy foot traffic 
all summer long! A cafe, jewelry store, 

and t-shirt shop have all prospered at this 
location--what is your dream business? 
MLS 6084360 - $224,900

610 E 5th Street 
Commercial lot in Grand Marais with a great location. Just over 

100 feet off the Gunflint Trail on East 5th Street with over 10,000 
square feet to develop. The area has excellent exposure.

MLS 6083349 - $52,500

Aspenwood 
Appreciate the sounds & character of Lake Superior from every 

room in this lovely 3+ BR, 4 BA owner occupied unit.  Upgrades 
include wood & tile floors, gas fireplace, spacious kitchen with 
granite counters and attached garage. Perfect for hosting with 

bedrooms & private bathrooms on each level– a well thought out 
floor plan. Come check out this desirable unit, whether

you are looking for a home, cabin or vacation rental.  
MLS TBD  $449,900
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SUPERIOR 
LOCATION, 
CHARMING 1910 
HOME. Situated 
on 160 ft of stunning 
shoreline with awesome 
views of the east bay and 
Artist Point, this early 
homestead has great 
commercial potential, 
or use as a residential 
home. The large 2 bdrm, 
3 bath home would have many options for an Inn or B&B. Two garages, 
one with living space above, plus a charming shed. The half acre parcel is 
adjacent to downtown commercial businesses for visibility, but also feels 
tucked away and private. MLS# 6083621, 6083758  $876,000

DRAMATIC 
SHORE – GREAT 
LOCATION. Just 
west of Grand Marais, 
this 3 bdrm warm 
family home overlooks 
dramatic ledgerock 
shore on the big lake. 
Many updates like 
windows, roofing, septic 
system and appliances. 
Neat studio cottage and 

thompsonite mineral rights included! MLS# 6082567 $439,900
 LAKE SUPERIOR HOME IN GRAND MARAIS. 
Beautiful 2 bdrm, 2 bath 
home and guest house 
with 110 ft of Lake Superior 
shoreline! Fireplace, city 
sewer and water, nice 
pebble beach. Each building 
has its own garage. Walking 
distance to downtown! 
Priced below recent 
appraised value.   MLS# 
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